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Class 133, Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3 Gail Matheus at c

8:00 AM 239 Pool Stik, Glynis Walford  Adult Am.

Class 134, Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 Gail Matheus at c

8:08 AM 233 OTC Ayasha, Hillary Akers  Adult Am.

8:16 AM 98 Deputy Duke, Francis Campbell  

8:24 AM 239 Pool Stik, Glynis Walford  Adult Am.

Class 121, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Gail Matheus at c

8:32 AM 336 Frederick Von FluffyButt, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

8:40 AM 206 SW Kozmo's Kicking Bird, Steve Kutie  Open

8:48 AM  - Break -  

9:08 AM 331 Roocifer Anne, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

9:16 AM 384 Bobs Packin Sugar, Karen Pool  Adult Am.

9:24 AM 228 PWR Brienne of Tarth, Angela Stokes  Adult Am.

Class 122, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 Gail Matheus at c

9:32 AM 206 SW Kozmo's Kicking Bird, Steve Kutie  Open

9:40 AM 384 Bobs Packin Sugar, Karen Pool  Adult Am.

9:48 AM 228 PWR Brienne of Tarth, Angela Stokes  Adult Am.

Class 123, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3 Gail Matheus at c

9:56 AM 331 Roocifer Anne, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

10:04 AM  - Lunch Break -  

10:42 AM 336 Frederick Von FluffyButt, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

10:50 AM 228 PWR Brienne of Tarth, Angela Stokes  Adult Am.

10:58 AM 206 SW Kozmo's Kicking Bird, Steve Kutie  Open

Class 124, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Gail Matheus at c

11:06 AM 336 Frederick Von FluffyButt, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 331 Roocifer Anne, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

Class 131, Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 Gail Matheus at c

11:22 AM 206 SW Kozmo's Kicking Bird, Steve Kutie  Open

 - Break 11:30 AM to 12:01 PM -

Class 141, Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1 Gail Matheus at c

12:01 PM 50 The Devils Reject, Jessica Schultz  Adult Am.

12:08 PM 98 Deputy Duke, Francis Campbell  

12:15 PM 209 Roseridge Harlequin?s Joy, Gia Long  Open

12:22 PM 233 OTC Ayasha, Hillary Akers  Adult Am.

Class 142, Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2 Gail Matheus at c

12:29 PM 209 Roseridge Harlequin?s Joy, Gia Long  Open

12:37 PM  - Break -  

12:55 PM 50 The Devils Reject, Jessica Schultz  Adult Am.

Class 163, Western Dressage Level 5 Test 3 Gail Matheus at c

1:03 PM 205 Gallant Prince Von G, Patty Couch  Open

Class 144, Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4 Gail Matheus at c

1:11 PM 209 Roseridge Harlequin?s Joy, Gia Long  Open

Class 164, Western Dressage Level 5 Test 4 Gail Matheus at c

1:19 PM 205 Gallant Prince Von G, Patty Couch  Open
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Class 183, Western Dressage Hack Gail Matheus at c

1:27 PM 206 SW Kozmo's Kicking Bird, Steve Kutie  Open

Class 185, Western Dressage Seat Equitation on the Rail WJL Gail Matheus at c

1:31 PM 206 SW Kozmo's Kicking Bird, Steve Kutie  Open

 - Arena Done 1:35 PM -
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Class 171, Gaited Horse Test of Choice I Gail Matheus at c

1:50 PM 202 Bravo, Pamela Dawson  Adult Am.WDB1

Class 101, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 1 Gail Matheus at c

1:57 PM 230 Al Marah Far Aaran, Anne Stephens  Adult Am.

Class 102, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Gail Matheus at c

2:03 PM 234 LaRochelle�s Midnight Shadow, Nichole Franklin  Adult Am.

2:09 PM 370 Ms Classic Play, Patty Couch  Open

Class 103, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3 Gail Matheus at c

2:15 PM 234 LaRochelle�s Midnight Shadow, Nichole Franklin  Adult Am.

Class 172, Gaited Horse Test of Choice II Gail Matheus at c

2:21 PM 202 Bravo, Pamela Dawson  Adult Am.WDB2

Class 104, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4 Gail Matheus at c

2:27 PM 342 Who Dat Whiz, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

2:34 PM 230 Al Marah Far Aaran, Anne Stephens  Adult Am.

2:41 PM 234 LaRochelle�s Midnight Shadow, Nichole Franklin  Adult Am.

Class 111, Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1 Gail Matheus at c

2:47 PM 290 Mossrose Noblesse, Cassandra Black  

2:54 PM 347 Shooter, Elizabeth Langdon  Adult Am.

3:01 PM 370 Ms Classic Play, Patty Couch  Open

3:08 PM 342 Who Dat Whiz, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

3:15 PM 230 Al Marah Far Aaran, Anne Stephens  Adult Am.

3:22 PM 369 Miss. Kitty, Destiny Langdon  Adult Am.

3:29 PM 325 Joe, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

Class 112, Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2 Gail Matheus at c

3:36 PM 290 Mossrose Noblesse, Cassandra Black  

Class 114, Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 Gail Matheus at c

3:50 PM 342 Who Dat Whiz, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

3:57 PM 369 Miss. Kitty, Destiny Langdon  Adult Am.

4:04 PM 325 Joe, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

4:11 PM 347 Shooter, Elizabeth Langdon  Adult Am.

 - Arena Done 4:18 PM -
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